Eaton’s electronic voltage regulator (EVR)
reduces equipment downtime through constant
voltage regulation. It is the ideal solution for
equipment or facilities experiencing brownouts
and voltage regulation problems. The EVR’s
unique design offers a high in-rush current,
rapid response and operating advantages over
other manufacturers.

and maximum, communications capabilities
Warranty 1-year parts
EVR ordering guidelines
For custom design, call the
support number below.
Application support
If you are having trouble under-
standing a problem related to
power quality, reliability or
energy management, call an
application engineer at
800-809-2772 (option 4,
sub-option 2).
A Bypass is standard on 50 kVA and larger units and an option on 45 kVA and smaller units. The ‘B’ is not included in the part number for units 50 kVA and larger.
EVR   XXX   XXXX   XXXX   X   X   XX X
Options
B = Bypass switch A
M1 = Standard metering (IQ 130)
M2 = Premium metering (IQ 150)
Surge Protection
X = No
S = Yes
Frequency
A = 60 Hz
B = 50 Hz
Nominal Input Voltage
Delta Input: L, L, L, G
208D = 208
240D = 240
400D = 400
480D = 480
600D = 600
Nominal Output Voltage
Wye Output: L, L, L, N, G
208Y = 120/208
400Y = 230/400
480Y = 277/480
600Y = 347/600
kVA Ratings and Dimensions
kVA